Si. NO. KP NO. OEM DESCRIPTION Explicación PICTURE
1 KP-GM-23001
90437439
90437440
9138347
93275693
90437442
HEAD LAMP SWITCH
SWITCH DE LUZ GM ZAFIRA 00-12
ASTRA 99-11
2 KP-GM-23002 90213283 HEAD LAMP SWITCH SWITCH DE LUZ GM CORSA
3 KP-GM-23003 90243395 TURNSIGNAL SWITCH
PALANCA L/BRISA CORSA CORSA
EVOLUTION ASTRA ZAFIRA
MONTANA MERIVA
4 KP-GM-23004 96314332 TURNSIGNAL SWITCH
PALANCA LUZ CRUCE SPARK
SPARK 7/24 MATIZ
5 KP-GM-23005
96190763 /
96269350
TURNSIGNAL SWITCH
PALANCA DE LUCES DAEWOO
LEGANZA NUBIRA 98
6 KP-GM-23006 96271600 TURNSIGNAL SWITCH
PALANCA DE LUCES DAEWOO
NUBIRA 00-02 C/ SWITCH
NEBLINERO
7 KP-GM-23007 96271606 TURNSIGNAL SWITCH
PALANCA DE PLUMAS DAEWOO
NUBIRA 99-03
8 KP-GM-23008 96314334 TURNSIGNAL SWITCH
PALANCA DE PLUMAS GM SPARK
00-04 DAEWOO MATIZ 98-02
9 KP-GM-23009
9011706
9024790
TURNSIGNAL SWITCH
NINGBO KUNPENG AUTO INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
GM LIST
TELL:  0086-074-87862658      WHATSAPP:   0086 13777093455.  EMAIL:  robertcheng@vip.163.com
Add:  1ST BLD, SHANGDONG BUSINESS CENTER, NO.1926, CANGHAI ROAD, NINGBO,CHINA
10 KP-GM-23010 9075441 TURNSIGNAL SWITCH
INTERRUPTOR
LIMPIAPARABRISA. SAIL 1.4L
11 KP-GM-23011 9024792 TURNSIGNAL SWITCH
CHEVROLET SAIL
12 KP-GM-23012 9048478 TURNSIGNAL SWITCH
CHEVROLET SAIL
13 KP-GM-23013 24558830
Wash wipe windscreen
switch
CHEVROELT N300
14 KP-GM-23014 24558829
Lamp switch
With front fog lamp
CHEVROELT N300
15 KP-GM-23015 93371041 TURN SIGNAL SWITCH
CHEVROLET, COROSE
16 KP-GM-23016 96387324 HEAD LAMP SWITCH
CHEVROLET OPTRA
17 KP-GM-23017 9070372 VIEW MIRROR SWITCH
CHEVROLET SAIL
18 KP-GM-23018 96540793  Hazard Warning Switch
GM Original Equipment Hazard
Warning Switch
19 KP-GM-23019 9138107  Hazard Warning Switch
SWITCH DE PARQUEO CORSA
EVOLUTION 5 PINES
20 KP-GM-23020
9057727
9057726
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
CHEVROLET SAIL
21 KP-GM-23021 96652187 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO DOBLE GM AVEO
FAMILY CHEVY-TAXI
22 KP-GM-23022 24510728
Front window regulator
switch L
CHEVROELT N300
23 KP-GM-23023 24510729
Front window regulator
switch R
CHEVROELT N300
24 KP-GM-23024 24523270 Window light switch CHEVROELT N300
25 KP-GM-23025
6240105
182549260
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH ELEVAVIDRIO IND. TIPO CORSA
26 KP-GM-23026
93350567
93350575
90561086
40931733
13363201
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO COMPLETO CORSA
ASTRA - 4 BOTONES
27 KP-GM-23027
1241661
90389656
9138046
90436897
93285545
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
SWITCH PARQUEO GM CORSA
NEGRO 7 PINES
28 KP-GM-23028 96507984 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
SWITCH PARQUEO DAEWOO
MATIZ
29 KP-GM-23029
93350571
93354155
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO IND. GM CORSA 06-
ON PUERTAS POSTERIORES
30 KP-GM-23030 93232671 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO IND. GM CORSA 94-
02 5 TERM. EN LINEA
31 KP-GM-23031 93235098 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO IND. GM CORSA 94-
02 6 TERM. EN LINEA
32 KP-GM-23032 90228200 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
SWITCH NEBLINEROS GM CORSA
WIND
33 KP-GM-23033
93350569
90433888
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO IND. ZAFIRA CORSA
ASTRA C/SOQUET HACIA ABAJO
34 KP-GM-23034
9005042.
9062568
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO COMPLETO GM
SAIL 2 VENTANAS
35 KP-GM-23035 9005041 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO COMPLETO GM
SAIL 4 VENTANAS
36 KP-GM-23036 96168726 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
SWITCH PARQUEO KIA PREGIO
DAEWOO CIELO
37 KP-GM-23037
621W04790
612W21010
without trim
panel
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO IND. DAEWOO
NUBIRA CHEVROLET OPTRA
without trim panel
38 KP-GM-23038
96552814 /
96557810
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO COMPLETO GM
OPTRA 04-07 DAEWOO NUBIRA
39 KP-GM-23039
93350565
"naranja" /
93350573
"AZUL"
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO DOBLE GM CORSA
ASTRA
40 KP-GM-23040 96269353 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO COMPLETO
DAEWOO NUBIRA 99-03
41 KP-GM-23041
96540782 /
612W13720 /
96652191
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO IND. GM AVEO
ACTIVO SPARK
42 KP-GM-23042
96469945 /
621w04750
WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO DOBLE GM. AVEO
ACTIVO SPARK
43 KP-GM-23043 96231858 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
SWITCH PARQUEO DAEWOO
LANOS
44 KP-GM-23044 96652180 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO COMPLETO GM
AVEO EMOTION "SWITCH ONLY"
45 KP-GM-23045 96179137 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO COMPLETO
DAEWOO CIELO
46 KP-GM-23046 96179135 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO IND. DAEWOO
CIELO
47 KP-GM-23047 96469947 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
ELEVAVIDRIO IND. GM AVEO
ACTIVO SPARK
48 KP-GM-23048 96246565 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
SWITCH ELEVAVIDRIOS
COMPLETO DAEWOO LANOS
49 KP-GM-23049 93331474 WINDOW LIFTER SWITCH
SWITCH ESPEJO GM VECTRA
CORSA ASTRA ZAFIRA
50 KP-GM-23050 24560247 Warning switch CHEVROELT N300
51 KP-GM-23051 9004079 AC SWITCH
SWITCH PERILLA DE
CALEFACCION CHEVROLET SAIL
52 KP-GM-23052 94583134
COMBINATION
SWITCH
DAMAS
53 KP-GM-23053 24554567 Lighter CHEVROELT N300
54 KP-GM-23054
9069103
9058119
TRUNK RELEASE REAR
LICENSE PLATE LIGHT
SWITCH
LUZ PLACA POSTERIOR SAIL S2
1.4 SAIL S2 1.4.,,,
55 KP-GM-23055 9030641 CYLINDER KIT  LOCK
CHEVROLET SAIL
56 KP-GM-23056
9030642 /
9030617
CYLINDER KIT  LOCK
CHEVROLET SAIL
57 KP-GM-23057 24538505
Steering shaft lock
assembly
CHEVROELT N300
58 KP-GM-23058 24510914 Center door safety lock CHEVROELT N300
59 KP-GM-23059 9042827 IGNITION SWITCH
Porta Chapa Contacto Chevrolet
Sail 1.4 2011-2014 9042827
60 KP-GM-23060 93742966
Transmission Range
Sensor
SWITCH NEUTRO P/QUEO EPICA
2.0 2.5 OPTRA ADVANCE 1.8
OPTRA LIMITED 1.8 VIVANT 2.0
61 KP-GM-23061
96802844
55581588
OIL PRESSURE SWITCH
PERA ACEITE CRUZE SONIC
TRACKER
62 KP-GM-23062 95961350 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH
PERA ACEITE AVEO OPTRA
CORSA C/EVOLUTION ASTRA
ZAFIRA CHEVY C2
63 KP-GM-23063 12570964 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH
PERA ACEITE TRAILBLAZER 4.2
CAPTIVA SPORT 3.0 TRAVERSE
3.6
64 KP-GM-23064 12635992 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH
PERA ACEITE CAPTIVA SPORT
ORLANDO HHR 2.4 (ASTRA 2.2
VZLA)
65 KP-GM-23065 12616646 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH
PERA ACEITE C-1500
TRAILBLAZER 03-05  3 PINES
66 KP-GM-23066 12621234 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH
PERA ACEITE SILVERADO 07-
(COLORADO)
67 KP-GM-23067 9023793 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH
SWITCH - ENG OIL PRESSURE IND
68 KP-GM-23068 12562267 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH
PERA ACEITE SILVERADO 5.3 00-
02 (1PIN) VEN
69 KP-GM-23069 9052869 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH CHEVROELT N300
70 KP-GM-23070 24545246 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH CHEVROELT N300
71 KP-GM-23071 96874571 Brake Light Switch
PERA FRENO AVEO AVEO LS 1.6
EPICA 2.0 2.5 OPTRA LIMITED
ADVANCE 1.8
72 KP-GM-23072
96874570
95368628
96436331
Brake Light Switch
PERA FRENO AVEO 1.4 1.5 1.6
OPTRA 1.4 1.6 1.8 SPARK SPARK
GT EPICA 2.0 VIVANT 2.0
MANUAL
73 KP-GM-23073 90504499 Brake Light Switch
PERA FRENO CORSA 1.4 (1.6 00-
06) (LARGA) SPARK 7/24 ASTRA
(TODOS) ZAFIRA
74 KP-GM-23074
90504499
96567247
90196375
Brake Light Switch
Interruptor Luz Freio Celta Corsa
Vectra Astra
75 KP-GM-23075 9012092 Brake Light Switch Chevrolet sail
76 KP-GM-23076 9046462 Brake Light S witch Chevrolet sail
77 KP-GM-23077 24515036 Brake lamp switch CHEVROELT N300
78 KP-GM-23078 24516990 Reverse light switch CHEVROELT N300
79 KP-GM-23079 9068034 BRAKE LIGHT Chevrolet sail
80 KP-GM-23080 96192077 PERA REVERSA
PERA REVERSA AVEO OPTRA
EPICA (TODOS) VIVANT LANOS
LEGANZA NUBIRA TACUMA
81 KP-GM-23081 95028604 Brake Light Switch
PERA REVERSA TRACKER 1.8
SONIC 1.6  CRUZE
82 KP-GM-23082 95216947 Brake Light Switch
PERA REVERSA SPARK SPARK
7/24 SPARK GT MATIZ
83 KP-GM-23083 12566778 Temperature Sensor
PERA TEMP. CAPTIVA 3.2
TRAVERSE 3.6 ASTRA 1.8
84 KP-GM-23084 96182634 Temperature Sensor
PERA TEMP.AVEO
OPTRA(TODOS) CORSA  SPARK
LANOS LEGANZA MATIZ NUBIRA
85 KP-GM-23085 15326386 Temperature Sensor
PERA TEMP.LUV DMAX 2.4 3.5
BLAZER 4.3 CAVALIER 2.2
(SILVERADO CHEYENE 4.3 VZLA)
86 KP-GM-23086 96815490 PERA TEMP. PERA TEMP.SPARK SPARK GT
87 KP-GM-23087 93358883 PERA TEMP.
PERA TEMP.ASTRA 2.0 2.4 ZAFIRA
2.0 CORSA 10
88 KP-GM-23088 96177604 COOLANT TEMP. SENSOR
.CORSA  CHEVY C2 LUV 2.2
OPTRA LIMITED 1.8 VIVANT
LANOS LEGANZA MATIZ NUBIRA
89 KP-GM-23089 56004815 COOLANT TEMP. SENSOR Coolant Temperature Sensor
90 KP-GM-23090
96815490
96325864
COOLANT TEMP. SENSOR
CHEVROLET Aveo / Kalos
Hatchback (T200) 1.2 72 HP from
01.2004
91 KP-GM-23091
55563530
55353807
55591401
TEMP.
PERA TEMP.CRUZE SONIC
TRACKER
92 KP-GM-23092
12566778
12992783
90530444
12639899
93174557
COOLANT TEMP. SENSOR
PERA TEMP.CAPTIVA 3.2
TRAVERSE 3.6 ASTRA 1.8
93 KP-GM-23093
3922038020
3922038030
COOLANT TEMP. SENSOR
PERA TEMP.ACCENT GIRO VERNA
ATOS NEW ELANTRA
94 KP-GM-23094 9023791 COOLANT TEMP. SENSOR CHEVROLET N300
95 KP-GM-23095 9052862
Coolant temperature
sensor
CHEVROELT N300
96 KP-GM-23096 93360887 REGULATOR
REGULADOR GAS.CORSA 1.3 1.4
1.6
97 KP-GM-23097 96423299 REGULATOR FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR
98 KP-GM-23098 12560228
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
CHEVROLET CORVETTE
99 KP-GM-23099 10456604
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
SENSOR CIG.CHEVY C2 TIBURON
1.8 VERA CRUZ 3.8 07-13
100 KP-GM-23100 96434780
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
SENSOR CIG.OPTRA ADVANCE 1.8
Aveo Cruze KALOS OPTRA
TACUMA
101 KP-GM-23101 96325868
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
SENSOR CIG.SPARK SPARK GT
SPARK 7/24 MATIZ
102 KP-GM-23102 10456607
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
SENSOR CIG.BLAZER 4.3 95-02
SILVERADO CHEYENE 5.7 96-99
103 KP-GM-23103 24533468
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
SENSOR CIG.N200 N300 KIA RIO
STYLUS 1.5
104 KP-GM-23104 90451442
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
SENSOR CIG.CORSA(TODOS)
C/EVOLUTION  (MONTANA
MERIVA VZLA)
105 KP-GM-23105 96418382
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
SENSOR CIG.OPTRA LIMITED 1.8
EPICA 2.0 LUV 2.2 VIVANT 2.0
LEGANZA NUBIRA 1.8
106 KP-GM-23106 96253542
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
SENSOR CIG.AVEO 1.4 1.6 OPTRA
1.4
107 KP-GM-23107 10456607
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
SENSOR CIG.BLAZER 4.3 95-02
SILVERADO CHEYENE 5.7 96-99
108 KP-GM-23108 5033307AC
Crankshaft Crank Position
Sensor
SENSOR CIG.CALIBER 2.0
JOURNEY 2.4
109 KP-GM-23109
24533468
0K30A18891
CRANKSHAFT POSITION
SNESOR
SENSOR CIG.N200 N300 KIA RIO
STYLUS 1.5
110 KP-GM-23110
10456604
393103C100
393103C200
CRANKSHAFT POSITION
SNESOR
SENSOR CIG.CHEVY C2 TIBURON
1.8 VERACRUZ 3.8 07-13
111 KP-GM-23111 9115115
CRANKSHAFT POSITION
SNESOR
Crankshaft Sensor CHEVROLET
ASTRA 2000-2003 1.8L
112 KP-GM-23112 12615626
CRANKSHAFT POSITION
SNESOR SAIL
113 KP-GM-23113 9039104
CRANKSHAFT POSITION
SENSOR SAIL
114 KP-GM-23114 96253544
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA AVEO 1.4 1.6
AVEO LS AVEO LS EMOTION 1.6
OPTRA 1.4 1.6
115 KP-GM-23115 96253543
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA AVEO FAMILY
1.5
116 KP-GM-23116
96414943
90536064
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA OPTRA
ADVANCE (DESING) 1.8 09-13
ASTRA 1.8  (MERIVA 1.8 VZLA)
117 KP-GM-23117
96418393
10456506
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA OPTRA LIMITED
1.8 04-06
118 KP-GM-23118 55565708
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA CRUZE SONIC
TRACKER ADM.
119 KP-GM-23119 55565709
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA CRUZE SONIC
TRACKER ESC.
120 KP-GM-23120 96325867
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA SPARK SPARK
7/24 MATIZ
121 KP-GM-23121
55565709
25195556
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA CRUZE SONIC
TRACKER ESC.
122 KP-GM-23122 12576519
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA TRAILBLAZER 6
CIL. 4.2 06-08
123 KP-GM-23123
3931038050
J5T23071A
30874179
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA ATOS SANTRO
1.0 1.1 SANTAFE 2.7
124 KP-GM-23124
55565708
25195555
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA CRUZE SONIC
TRACKER ADM.
125 KP-GM-23125 12577245
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA CAPTIVA SPORT
2.4 ORLANDO SAIL HHR
126 KP-GM-23126 96253543
 Camshaft Position
Sensor
SENSOR EJE LEVA AVEO FAMILY
1.5
127 KP-GM-23127 24552888
Crankshaft position
sensor
CHEVROELT N300
128 KP-GM-23128 25775833 Air Temperature Sensors
  para Buick Cadillac para
Chevrolet Pontiac para GMC
129 KP-GM-23129 9051972 Air Temperature sensor CHEVROELT   N300
130 KP-GM-23130 12655420
Intake Exhaust Oil
Control Timing Valve
Solenoid
SENSOR EJE LEVA CAPTIVA 2.4
ADM.(SOLENOIDE)
131 KP-GM-23131 12655421
Intake and Exhaust
Camshaft Position
Actuator Solenoid Valve
Kit
SENSOR EJE LEVA CAPTIVA 2.4
ADM.(SOLENOIDE)
132 KP-GM-23132 93744675 IACV
SENSOR IAC AVEO 1.4 1.5 AVEO
LS EMOTION 1.6
133 KP-GM-23133 17113209 IACV
SENSOR IAC BLAZER 4.3 96-02
SILVERADO CHEYENE 5.7 96-99
134 KP-GM-23134 92061898 IACV
SENSOR IAC OPTRA LIMITED 1.8
04-06 EPICA 2.0 VIVANT 2.0
LEGANZA TACUMA
135 KP-GM-23135 17113598 IACV
SENSOR IAC SILVERADO 5.3 00-
02 (VZLA)
136 KP-GM-23136 96966721 IACV SENSOR IAC SPARK GT
137 KP-GM-23137 9041058 IACV SENSOR IAC AVEO LS (VZLA)
138 KP-GM-23138 17112966 IACV SENSOR IAC BLAZER 4.3 95
139 KP-GM-23139 25527077 IACV
SENSOR IAC BLAZER 4.3 91-94
SILVERADO CHEYENE 4.3 5.7 90-
95
140 KP-GM-23140 93744875 IACV
SENSOR IAC OPTRA ADVANCE
(DESIGN) 1.8
141 KP-GM-23141 17112351 IACV
SENSOR IAC CAVALIER 2.8 92-94
CENTURY 2.8 3.1
142 KP-GM-23142
17112966
02851
IAVC Idle Air Control Valve
143 KP-GM-23143 93744875 IAVC CHEVROLET OPTRA
144 KP-GM-23144 35150-22000 IAVC HYUNDAI ACCENT I
145 KP-GM-23145 93744675 IAVC CHEVROLET AVEO SALOON
146 KP-GM-23146 25184081
Manifold Absolute
Pressure Map Sensor
SENSOR MAP AVEO 1.4 1.5 1.6
OPTRA 1.4 1.6 OPTRA LIMITED
1.8
147 KP-GM-23147 12569240
Manifold Absolute
Pressure Map Sensor
 CORSA (TODOS) BLAZER
CAVALIER CLIO   KIA PRIDE FORD
FESTIVA
148 KP-GM-23148 93333350 MAP
SENSOR MAP CORSA EVOLUTION
1.4 1.8 (MONTANA 1.8 07-08
VZLA)
149 KP-GM-23149 96893815
Manifold Absolute
Pressure Map Sensor
SENSOR MAP EPICA 2.5
150 KP-GM-23150 96325870 MAP
SENSOR MAP SPARK - SPARK
CRONOS 1.0 SPARK 7/24 0.8
MATIZ 0.8
151 KP-GM-23151 25184082 MAP
SENSOR MAP OPTRA ADVANCE
1.8 09-13
152 KP-GM-23152 12644228 MAP
SENSOR MAP TRACKER 1.8
CRUZE 1.8 TAHOE 5.3
(SILVERADO 5.3 COLORADO 3.7
VZLA)
153 KP-GM-23153 9052831 MAP SENSOR MAP N200 N300
154 KP-GM-23154
96325870
25195791
25184083
MAP
SENSOR MAP SPARK SPARK
CRONOS 1.0 SPARK 7/24 0.8
155 KP-GM-23155 56029405 MAP
SENSOR MAP CHEROKEE 4.0
GRAND CHEROKKE 4.0 5.2
156 KP-GM-23156
55573248
0261230282
MAP
CHEVROLET SAIL
157 KP-GM-23157
9052831
F01R00E003
Manifold pressure sensor CHEVROELT N300
158 KP-GM-23158 9052870 OXIGEN SENSOR SENSOR OXIGENO N200 N300
159 KP-GM-23159 96276380 OXIGEN SENSOR
SENSOR OXIGENO OPTRA 1.4 1.6
OPTRA ADVANCE
160 KP-GM-23160 95995630 OXIGEN SENSOR SENSOR OXIGENO AVEO 1.6
161 KP-GM-23161 25162753 OXIGEN SENSOR
SENSOR OXIGENO CORSA 1
CABLE=25105901-
162 KP-GM-23162 24103706 OXIGEN SENSOR SENSOR OXIGENO SAIL MULTIPLE
163 KP-GM-23163 24103681 OXIGEN SENSOR SENSOR OXIGENO SAIL TUBO
164 KP-GM-23164 12617648 OXIGEN SENSOR
SENSOR OXIGENO ORLANDO
MULTIPLE
165 KP-GM-23165 96415639 OXIGEN SENSOR
SENSOR OXIGENO SPARK
CRONOS 1.0 (AC) SPARK GT 1.2
(DC)
166 KP-GM-23166 92068286 OXIGEN SENSOR
SENSOR OXIGENO CAPTIVA 3.2
MULTIPLE ESCAPE
167 KP-GM-23167 12631044 OXIGENO
SENSOR OXIGENO ORLANDO
TUBO
168 KP-GM-23168
9023792
24104288
OXYGEN SENSOR
CHEVROLET SAIL
169 KP-GM-23169
9052870
0258006948
Front oxygen sensor CHEVROELT N300
170 KP-GM-23170 94580175 SENSOR TPS
 AVEOOPTRA ADVANCE 1.8 OPTRA
LIMITED 1.8 SPARK 7/24 0.8 SPARK GT
1.2 VIVANT 2.0 LANOS 1.5 LEGANZA 2.0
MATIZ NUBIRA
171 KP-GM-23171 17123852 TPS
SENSOR TPS BLAZER 4.3 96-02 CAVALIER
2.2 98-02 SILVERADO-CHEYENE
172 KP-GM-23172 17106680 TPS
AVEO AVEO LS EMOTION  CORSA OPTRA
ADVANCE LANOS 1.5 LEGANZA 2.0
MATIZ 0.8 NUBIRA
173 KP-GM-23173 96190708 SPEED SENSOR
 AVEO  CRUZE OPTRA OPTRA SPARK-
SPARK 2 LANOS LEGANZA NUBIRA
TACUMA
174 KP-GM-23174
93745940
93742195
Speed Sensor CHEVROLET OPTRA
175 KP-GM-23175
2614360G1000
0
90512494
Speed Sensor OPEL ASTRA
176 KP-GM-23176
93741837
2614379C10
SPEED SENSOR
SENSOR VEL.AVEO 1.6 AVEO LS
EMOTION 1.6
177 KP-GM-23177 94702689 SPEED SENSOR Chevrolet Sonic, Cruze,
178 KP-GM-23178 9114603 SPEED SENSOR
SENSOR VEL.CORSA 1.4 1.6
(AUT./MAN)-(04-06) CORSA
EVOLUTION
179 KP-GM-23179
964204A600
964200 B000
SPEED SENSOR
SENSOR VEL.ACCENT GIRO
VERNA VISION ATOS
180 KP-GM-23180 9037920 SPEED SENSOR
CHEVROLET SAIL
181 KP-GM-23181 9071577 SPEED SENSOR
CHEVROLET SAIL
182 KP-GM-23182 9053592 Speed sensor CHEVROELT N300
183 KP-GM-23183 93742189
TRANSMISSION INPUT
SPEED SENSOR
SENSOR VEL.OPTRA AUT.(SALIDA)
184 KP-GM-23184 93745940 VEL SENSOR
SENSOR VEL.OPTRA
AUT.(ENTRADA)
185 KP-GM-23185 93742195
TRANSMISSION INPUT
OUTOUT SPEED SENSOR
SENSOR VEL.OPTRA
AUT.(ENTRADA)
186 KP-GM-23186
10456240
10456669
Knock Sensor For
CORSA  Chevrolet For Isuzu
Daewoo Opel  Frontera Meriva
Tigra Vectra Zafira
187 KP-GM-23187 12605738 KNOCK SENSOR GM BUICK. CHEVROLET CAPTIVA
188 KP-GM-23188 10456240 KNOCK SENSOR
SENSOR DETONACION CORSA
EVOLUTION 1.4 1.8 LUV 2.2
CHEVY
189 KP-GM-23189 93741830 GEARBOX SHIFT SWITCH
 Chevrolet Aveo 1.4 AVEO5
PONTI
190 KP-GM-23190 13324530 ABS SENSOR OPEL ASTRA VAULEX
191 KP-GM-23191
96473222
96959998
ABS SENSOR ABS AVEO RDA.DEL.DER.
192 KP-GM-23192
96473221
96959997
ABS SENSOR ABS AVEO RDA.DEL.IZQ.
193 KP-GM-23193
96473223
95996130
ABS
SENSOR ABS AVEO
RDA.TRAS.DER.
194 KP-GM-23194 95996129 ABS SENSOR ABS AVEO RDA.TRAS.IZQ
195 KP-GM-23195 96455870 ABS
SENSOR ABS OPTRA
RDA.DEL.DER.
196 KP-GM-23196
96455869
96438436
SENSOR ABS OPTRA
RDA.DEL.IZQ.
197 KP-GM-23197 94543968 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET SPARK
198 KP-GM-23198 94543969 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET SPARK
199 KP-GM-23199 94543970 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET SPARK
200 KP-GM-23200 94543971 ABS SENSOR GM CHEVR
201 KP-GM-23201 96456815 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET MATIZ
202 KP-GM-23202 96456816 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET MATIZ
203 KP-GM-23203 96457295 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET AVEO SPARK
204 KP-GM-23204 94544450 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET SONIC
205 KP-GM-23205 94544451 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET AVEO SPARK
206 KP-GM-23206 94544440 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET TRAX
207 KP-GM-23207 94544443 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET TRAX
208 KP-GM-23208 94544444 ABS SENSOR CHEVROLET TRAX
209 KP-GM-23209 95328629 ABS SENSOR GM MOKKA
210 KP-GM-23210 95328630 ABS SENSOR GM MOKKA
211 KP-GM-23211 9069211 ABS SENSOR
CHEVROLET SAIL
212 KP-GM-23212
90530463
2816022110
MASS AIR FLOW OPEL ASTRA VAULEX
213 KP-GM-23213
12568715
12571266
8125840790
Camshaft  Position
Sensor
GM BUICK.
214 KP-GM-23214
13587697
95018104
AC PRESSURE SWITCH Air Conditioning Pressure Sensor
215 KP-GM-23215
13502759
22678731
AC PRESSURE SWITCH CHEVROLET SAIL
216 KP-GM-23216 96253555 IGNITION COIL
AVEO OPTRA 1.4 1.6  OPTRA
LIMITED 1.8 SPARK GT CHEVY C2
CORSA EVOLUTION
217 KP-GM-23217 25184291 IGNITION COIL
CORSA LEGANZA NUBIRA
TACUMA LANOS
218 KP-GM-23218 25182496 IGNITION COIL Chevrolet Optra
219 KP-GM-23219 93248876 IGNITION COIL
BOBINA ENC.ASTRA 2.0 2.4
(BRASIL)
220 KP-GM-23220 12632479 IGNITION COIL
BOBINA ENC.CAPTIVA 3.2
CAPTIVA SPORT 3.0  TRAVERSE
3.6 (USA 6)
221 KP-GM-23221 12638824 IGNITION COIL
BOBINA ENC.CAPTIVA SPORT 2.4
HHR 2.4 ORLANDO (USA 4)
222 KP-GM-23222 12568062 IGNITION COIL
BOBINA ENC.TRAILBLAZER 4.2
02-05
223 KP-GM-23223 1103905 IGNITION COIL BOBINA ENC.CORSA 1.3 1.6 96-99
224 KP-GM-23224 96414260 IGNITION COIL
BOBINA ENC.EPICA 2.0 2.5 (USA
6)
225 KP-GM-23225 10489421 IGNITION COIL
BOBINA ENC.BLAZER 4.3 96-02
SILVERADO CHEYENE 5.7 96-99
226 KP-GM-23226 96476979 IGNITION COIL Chevrolet Aveo cruze
227 KP-GM-23227 96453420 IGNITION COIL
GM Daewoo Lacetti Nubira
Chevrolet
228 KP-GM-23228 9023781 IGNITION COIL
Chevrolet Cruze 1.5 Sail 1.4 Sonic
Aveo 1.4 Candle B.uick E.xcelle
1.5.
229 KP-GM-23229 10457730 IGNITION COIL
BOBINA ENC.SILVERADO 5.3 02-
06 (AVALANCHE 5.3 C-3500 6.0
03-07 VEN) 4PINES
230 KP-GM-23230 24531916
Ignition coil
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
231 KP-GM-23231 9002811
Spark plug
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
232 KP-GM-23232
24531323
24531324
24531325
24531326
Ignition Wire CHEVROELT N300
233 KP-GM-23233 EP2068 FUEL PUMP
AVEO CORSA C/EVOLUTION
EPICA ESTEMM G/VITARA JIMMY
LUV OPTRA RODEO SPARK
SPORTAGE  LANOS LEGANZA
MATIZ NUBIRA
234 KP-GM-23234 EFP3822 FUEL PUMP BOMBA GAS.SPARK GT
235 KP-GM-23235 24546376 FUEL PUMP CHEVROELT N300
236 KP-GM-23236
9017396
9007702
Electric Fuel Pump Assy CHEVROLET SAIL
237 KP-GM-23237 0986AG1512 FUEL PUMP CHEVROELT N300
238 KP-GM-23238 96386780 INJECTOR
INYECTOR AVEO 1.4 1.5 1.6
OPTRA LIMITED 1.8
239 KP-GM-23239 17113698 INJECTOR
INYECTOR SILVERADO 5.3 02-06
AVALANCHE 5.3 05-06 VZLA
240 KP-GM-23240 12609418 INJECTOR
INYECTOR CAPTIVA 3.2 6 CIL. 07-
08  GM Chevrolet Cadillac
Pontiac
241 KP-GM-23241 25165453 INJECTOR INYECTOR CORSA 1.3 1.4 1.6
242 KP-GM-23242 96486983 INJECTOR INYECTOR EPICA 2.0 2.5
243 KP-GM-23243 9052856 INJECTOR INYECTOR N200 N300 1.2
244 KP-GM-23244 12580681 INJECTOR
INYECTOR TAHOE SILVERADO 5.3
07-14
245 KP-GM-23245 9023785 INJECTOR INYECTOR SAIL
246 KP-GM-23246 96620255 INJECTOR
INYECTOR SPARK SPARK 7/24
MATIZ
247 KP-GM-23247 25186566 INJECTOR INYECTOR SPARK GT
248 KP-GM-23248   ICD-00110 INJECTOR INYECTOR CORSA
249 KP-GM-23249 96386780 INJECTOR INYECTOR AVEO 1.4 1.6
250 KP-GM-23250 96487553 INJECTOR INYECTOR AVEO 1.4 1.6 LS
251 KP-GM-23251 17113197 INJECTOR INYECTOR CAVALIER 2.2
252 KP-GM-23252 25319301 INJECTOR INYECTOR CHEVY C2
253 KP-GM-23253 93325238 INJECTOR
INYECTOR MONTANA
EVOLUTION 1.8
254 KP-GM-23254 96487557 INJECTOR INYECTOR OPTRA DESIGN
255 KP-GM-23255 96332261 INJECTOR INYECTOR OPTRA 1.4.1.6
256 KP-GM-23256
9052856
0280156321
Injector CHEVROELT N300
257 KP-GM-23257 96666219 Water Pump BOMBA AGUA SPARK
258 KP-GM-23258 96930074 Water Pump
BOMBA AGUA AVEO OPTRA
1.4.1.6
259 KP-GM-23259 93354834 Water Pump
BOMBA AGUA MONTANA
EVOLUTION 1.8
260 KP-GM-23260 96499089 Water Pump BOMBA AGUA OPTRA DESIGN
261 KP-GM-23261 92149009 Water Pump BOMBA AGUA CAPTIVA 3.2
262 KP-GM-23262 88903798 Water Pump BOMBA AGUA CORSA
263 KP-GM-23263 24409355 Water Pump BOMBA AGUA OPTRA LIMITED
264 KP-GM-23264 24405895 Water Pump
BOMBA AGUA CRUZE SONIC
TRACKER
265 KP-GM-23265 12630084 Water Pump
BOMBA AGUA CAPTIVA SPORT
2.4 ORLANDO
266 KP-GM-23266 12620226 Water Pump BOMBA AGUA TRAILBLAZER
267 KP-GM-23267 25181875 Water Pump
BOMBA AGUA EPICA (INCLUYE
TERMOSTATO)
268 KP-GM-23268 90543935 Water Pump BOMBA AGUA ASTRA 1.8
269 KP-GM-23269 96352648 Water Pump BOMBA AGUA AVEO 1.5 (TAXI)
270 KP-GM-23270 25195119 Water Pump BOMBA AGUA aluminio
271 KP-GM-23271 9025153 WATER PUMP CHEVROLET SAIL
272 KP-GM-23272 9052806 Water pump CHEVROELT N300
273 KP-GM-23273 96407677 THERMOSTAT
TERMOSTATO AVEO (CON
CARCASA METALICA)
274 KP-GM-23274 96414627 THERMOSTAT
TERMOSTATO OPTRA ADVANCE
(DESIGN)
275 KP-GM-23275 92062728 THERMOSTAT
TERMOSTATO OPTRA LIMITED
NUBIRA 1.8 EPICA TACUMA
LEGANZA VIVANT 2.0
276 KP-GM-23276 9046588 THERMOSTA HOUSING
CHEVROLET SAIL
277 KP-GM-23277 9052872 Thermostat Housing CHEVROELT N300
278 KP-GM-23278 9052863 Thermostat Housing CHEVROELT N300
279 KP-GM-23279 9025192 THERMOSTAT
CHEVROLET SAIL
280 KP-GM-23280
24521479
24564633
THERMOSTAT
CHEVROLET SAIL
281 KP-GM-23281 94580182 THERMOSTAT
TERMOSTATO SPARK SPARK 7/24
MATIZ
282 KP-GM-23282
25199828
55597008
THERMOSTAT
TERMOSTATO CRUZE SONIC
TRACKER
283 KP-GM-23283
96988257
25192923
THERMOSTAT TERMOSTATO SPARK GT
284 KP-GM-23284 96884103 THERMSTAT Base termastato CRUZE
285 KP-GM-23285 96884103-A THERMSTAT TAP THERMOSTAT ALUMINIO
286 KP-GM-23286 96282726 THERMSTAT CHEVROLET AVEO
287 KP-GM-23287 25192228 THERMSTAT
CARCAZA THERMOSTATO
TRACKER
288 KP-GM-23288 25192228 THERMSTAT
TEROSTATO bakelite material
cover price 17$, plastic cover
13.5$
289 KP-GM-23289 25192228 THERMSTAT
TEROSTATO CRUZE aluminum
cover
290 KP-GM-23290 25199829 THERMSTAT CHEVROLET T300. CRUZE
291 KP-GM-23291
93275736
93235636
THERMSTAT CARCAZA THERMOSTATO CORZA
292 KP-GM-23292 25199824 THERMSTAT Chevrolet Sonic, Cruze,
293 KP-GM-23293 9023972 CONDENSER - A/C CONDENSER - A/C
294 KP-GM-23294 9024142 RADIATOR RADIATOR
295 KP-GM-23295 9023975 RADIATOR RADIATOR
296 KP-GM-23296 24527512
Radiator assembly
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
297 KP-GM-23297 24550982 Heater radiator core CHEVROELT N300
298 KP-GM-23298
24509912
24557137
24529644
Condenser CHEVROELT N300
299 KP-GM-23299 24509969
Radiator fan
Assembly
CHEVROELT N300
300 KP-GM-23300 24513893
Radiator fan
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
301 KP-GM-23301 96536520 RADIATOR FAN VENTILADOR CHEVROLET AVEO
302 KP-GM-23302 95380033 EXPANSION TANK DEPOSITO CHEVROLET BUICK
303 KP-GM-23303 95269001 EXPANSION TANK DEPOSITO CHEVROLET
304 KP-GM-23304 95048411 EXPANSION TANK DEP CON TAP SAIL SONIC
305 KP-GM-23305 13465094 EXPANSION TANK DEPOSITO CHEVROLET CRUZE
306 KP-GM-23306 42609220 EXPANSION TANK DEP.SONIC with cap
307 KP-GM-23307 96837836 EXPANSION TANK DEPOSITO CHEVROLET CAPTIVA
308 KP-GM-23308 20813489 EXPANSION TANK DEPOSITO CHEVROLET CAPTIVA
309 KP-GM-23309 9030174 EXPANSION TANK
CONTAINER - SAIL
310 KP-GM-23310 5490776 TANK - RADIATOR SURGE
311 KP-GM-23311 96808460
POWER STEERING
RESERVOIR
DEPOSITO CHEVROLET AVEO
312 KP-GM-23312 9006682
POWER STEERING
RESERVOIR
RESERVOIR - P/S PUMP FLUID
313 KP-GM-23313 24509982
Expansion tank
1.2L
Old model
CHEVROELT N300
314 KP-GM-23314 24539203
Expansion tank
1.2L
New model
CHEVROELT N300
315 KP-GM-23315 24527665
Expansion tank CAP
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
316 KP-GM-23316 24509979
Engine outlet hose
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
317 KP-GM-23317 24509978
Engine Inlet hose
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
318 KP-GM-23318 24509973
Engine coolant pipe
4 Pipes
CHEVROELT N300
319 KP-GM-23319 24527513
Engine coolant pipe
5 Pipes
CHEVROELT N300
320 KP-GM-23320 25183477 EGR VALVULA EGR AVEO SPARK
321 KP-GM-23321 9052840 VALVULA EGR N200 N300
322 KP-GM-23322 25183476 VALVULA EGR SAIL
323 KP-GM-23323
25183477
25183476
EGR valve OPEL ASTRA
324 KP-GM-23324 96870485 FLOAT FLOTADOR SPARK GAS.
325 KP-GM-23325 96830563 FLOAT FLOTADOR AVEO GAS.
326 KP-GM-23326 96447654 FLOAT FLOTADOR AVEO GAS.
327 KP-GM-23327 93285974 FLOAT FLOTADOR CORSA GAS.
328 KP-GM-23328 96447443 FLOAT FLOTADOR OPTRA 1.8 GAS.
329 KP-GM-23329 96447441 FLOAT
FLOTADOR OPTRA 1.8 GAS.
DESING
330 KP-GM-23330 93736513 FOLAT SENSOR KIT - FUEL LVL
331 KP-GM-23331 96439960 THROTTLE BODY
CUERPO ACELERACION
CHEVROLET SPARK MATIZ
332 KP-GM-23332 96394330
CUERPO ACELERACION OPTRA
1.4.1.6 LACETTI
333 KP-GM-23333 9023782 SAIL
334 KP-GM-23334 24556341 Throttle body assembly CHEVROELT N300
335 KP-GM-23335 55559353
Throttle Body Heater Outlet Hose
CHEVROLET AVEO
336 KP-GM-23336 55579102 THROTTLE BODY PIPE
337 KP-GM-23337 12621505 Camshaft Phaser
Actuador de posición del árbol de
levas GM 12621505  2.4
338 KP-GM-23338 24102245 CRANKSHAFT PULLEY POLEA SAIL
339 KP-GM-23339 55565300 CRANKSHAFT PULLEY POLEA DMPER  TRKER,CRUZE
340 KP-GM-23340
24102245
9025102
CRANKSHAFT PULLEY CHEVROLET SAIL
341 KP-GM-23341
24537360
9052774
Crankshaft pulley CHEVROELT N300
342 KP-GM-23342 24102284 CRANKSHAFT PULLEY CHEVROLET SAIL
343 KP-GM-23343 12592243 CRANKshaft SEAL RETEN OPEL VECTRA
344 KP-GM-23344 24102274 SEAL - CR/SHF RR OIL CHEVROLET SAIL
345 KP-GM-23345 24545310 Crankshaft rear oil seal CHEVROELT N300
346 KP-GM-23346 24102276 SEAL - CR/SHF RR OIL CHEVROLET SAIL
347 KP-GM-23347 9024657 CYLINDER HEAD CYLINDER HEAD
348 KP-GM-23348 9024764 GASKET - CYLINDER HEAD CHEVROLET SAIL
349 KP-GM-23349 24103194 GASKET - CYLINDER HEAD CHEVROLET SAIL
350 KP-GM-23350 24102279 GASKET GASKET - EXHAUST MANIFOLD
351 KP-GM-23351 24538123
Cylinder head gasket
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
352 KP-GM-23352 2453 8123 Cylinder head gasket set CHEVROELT N300
353 KP-GM-23353 24527955 Camshaft cover gasket CHEVROELT N300
354 KP-GM-23354 24102203 STEAM SEAL SEAL-VALVE STEM OIL
355 KP-GM-23355 24517862 Engine valve seal CHEVROELT N300
356 KP-GM-23356 9002832
Valve tappet
1.2L
Size from 3.12mm-
3.90mm
CHEVROELT N300
357 KP-GM-23357 12654958 CONNECTING ROD BIELA GM BUICK
358 KP-GM-23358 92068155 CONNECTING ROD BIELA 2.2 CHEVROLET CAPTIVA
359 KP-GM-23359 12609597 CONNECTING ROD BILELA GM BUICK 3.0
360 KP-GM-23360 93736482 CONNECTING ROD BIELA SAIL
361 KP-GM-23361 90530169 CONNECTING ROD BIELA opel astra
362 KP-GM-23362 55568465 CONNECTING ROD BIELA OPEL ASTRA CHEVROLET
363 KP-GM-23363 25192479 CONNECTING ROD BIELA  CHEVROLET SPARK MATIZ
364 KP-GM-23364
24512527
24512528
24512529
24512530
Connecting rod CHEVROELT N300
365 KP-GM-23365 9002792 Connecting rod Bearing CHEVROELT N300
366 KP-GM-23366 9002793 Crankshaft bearing CHEVROELT N300
367 KP-GM-23367 9002794 Crankshaft thrust bearing CHEVROELT N300
368 KP-GM-23368 24102832 PISTON SETG CHEVROLET SAIL
369 KP-GM-23369 9002783 CHEVROELT N300
370 KP-GM-23370 9053029 Piston pin CHEVROELT N300
371 KP-GM-23371
465-1002010-
00
Engine cylinder liner CHEVROELT N300
372 KP-GM-23372 93736247 PISTON RING CHEVROLET SAIL
373 KP-GM-23373 24545481
Piston Ring
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
374 KP-GM-23374 24538088 Camshaft cover CHEVROELT N300
375 KP-GM-23375 9025122 CRANKSHAFT CRANKSHAFT
376 KP-GM-23376 9002796 Crankshaft assembly CHEVROELT N300
377 KP-GM-23377 24103564 CAMSHAFT - EXHAUST
378 KP-GM-23378 24103563 CAMSHAFT - INLET
379 KP-GM-23379 9002826 Exhaust camshaft CHEVROELT N300
380 KP-GM-23380 9002821 Inlet Camshaft CHEVROELT N300
381 KP-GM-23381 24102557 THRUST
CANKSHAFT THRUST BEARING
+0.25
382 KP-GM-23382 24102258 THRUST CANKSHAFT THRUST BEARING
383 KP-GM-23383 24102558
BEARING - CON ROD
+0.25
CHEVROLET SAIL
384 KP-GM-23384 24102259 BEARING - CON ROD STD CHEVROLET SAIL
385 KP-GM-23385 24102257
CANKSHAFT BEARING
STD
CHEVROLET SAIL
386 KP-GM-23386 24102556
CANKSHAFT BEARING
+0.25
CHEVROLET SAIL
387 KP-GM-23387 12615936 VALVE VAL.ADM
388 KP-GM-23388 12615936 VALVE VAL.ESCP
389 KP-GM-23389
24102864
9024683
VALVE EXHAUST VALVE
390 KP-GM-23390
24102863 /
9024688
VALVE INLET VALVE
391 KP-GM-23391 24530497
Inlet valve
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
392 KP-GM-23392 9002817
Exhaust valve
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
393 KP-GM-23393 96591010 VALVE GUIDE
VALVE GUIDES SAIL Φ10×Φ5×
39.5
394 KP-GM-23394 24101015 VALVE GUIDE
VALVE GUIDES SAIL  Φ10×Φ5×
39.5
395 KP-GM-23395
9025260
9025263
9025264
24101912
24101913 Auto
Engine Systems
TIMMING REPAIR KIT
TIMMING REPAIR KIT 9025260
9025263 9025264 24101912
24101913 Auto Engine Systems
Timing Chain Kits For Chevrolet
Sail S69 S48 1.4L 2010-2015
396 KP-GM-23396 9025257 SPROCKET SPROCKET - CR/SHF
397 KP-GM-23397 9025258 SPROCKET - CM/SHF DRV SPROCKET - CM/SHF DRV
398 KP-GM-23398 9025260
CHAIN -CM / SHF
TIMMING
CHAIN -CM / SHF TIMMING
399 KP-GM-23399
9025263
24101913
GUIDE - TIMMING CHAIN CHEVROLET SAIL
400 KP-GM-23400 9025265 GUIDE - TIMMING CHAIN CHEVROLET SAIL
401 KP-GM-23401 13104978 ENGINE TIMING CHAIN GUIA CAD REPAT 2.4
402 KP-GM-23402
24101912
24102903
TIMMING CHAIN
TENSIONER
TIMMING CHAIN TENSIONER
403 KP-GM-23403 90537300
TIMING CHAIN
TENSIONER
TENSOR CAD 2.4. CHEVRILET
MALIBU, GM BUICK
404 KP-GM-23404 12588387 ENGINE TIMING CHAIN GUIA CAD REPAT 2.4
405 KP-GM-23405
55564395
55558673
 Valve Cover
TAPA VALVULA TRAKER Chevy
Cruze 1.8L Engine
406 KP-GM-23406 12611130 TUBE CHEVROLET TUBE
407 KP-GM-23407
12625825
12673390
FUEL FEED PIPE
CHEVROLET MALIBU FUEL FEED
PIPE
408 KP-GM-23408 55565480 Impulse Transmitter Ring ESTRELLAS  for General Cruze
409 KP-GM-23409 24435052 TIMING COVER GASKET EMPAQUE
410 KP-GM-23410 25192905 MANGERA CRUZE, SONIC
411 KP-GM-23411 25192904 MANGUERA
412 KP-GM-23412 12684830 CRANKSHAFT PHASER DECALADOR AD 3.0
413 KP-GM-23413 12684832 DECALADOR ESC 3.0
414 KP-GM-23414 55568386
DECALADOR; INLET CAMSHAFT
GEAR  CRUZE
415 KP-GM-23415 55567048
DECALADOR   EXHAUST
CAMSHAFT GEAR CRUZE
416 KP-GM-23416 22807232
SUSPENSION STRUT
MOUNT
SOPORTE AMORTIGUADOR. GM
TERRIAN
417 KP-GM-23417 55558118
Engine Valve Camshaft Rocker
CRUZE SONIC
418 KP-GM-23418 55355603 OIL COOLER GASKET ENFRIA ACEITE TRCK
419 KP-GM-23419 25199750 OIL COOLER GASKET OIL COOLER GASKET
420 KP-GM-23420 55353321 OIL FILTER GASKET OIL FILTER GASKET
421 KP-GM-23421 55353319
Oil Filter Cooler Housing
Gasket
Oil Filter Cooler Housing Gasket
422 KP-GM-23422
55354071
24445723
OIL COOLER GASKET CRUZE
423 KP-GM-23423 25199751
 Oil Cooler Kit with
Housing, Insert, Seals,
and Cap
ENFRI COMP TRCK. CRUZE,
SONIC, AVEO
424 KP-GM-23424 918432
Engine Oil Temperature
Cooler
Buick 2019-16, Chevrolet 2020-
08, Pontiac 2010-07, Saturn
2009-08
425 KP-GM-23425 9023794 MANIFOLD - INTAKE CHEVROLET SAIL
426 KP-GM-23426 24102278
MANIFOLD - EXHAUST
CHEVROLET SAIL
427 KP-GM-23427 9025275
SHIELD - EXH MANIF UPR
HT
CHEVROLET SAIL
428 KP-GM-23428 9048438
ACTUATOR-INT MANIF
TUNING VLV CHEVROLET SAIL
429 KP-GM-23429
24102327 /
9025239
INDICATOR - OIL LVL
CHEVROLET SAIL
430 KP-GM-23430 9025197 OIL PAN CHEVROLET SAIL
431 KP-GM-23431 9052786 Oil pan CHEVROELT N300
432 KP-GM-23432 24558579 Oil pump assembly CHEVROELT N300
433 KP-GM-23433
25190866
25195118
OIL PUMP BOMBA OIL
434 KP-GM-23434 95040945
PUMP - POWER
STEERING
BOMBA HIDRA TRACKER
435 KP-GM-23435 95481152
PUMP - POWER
STEERING
BOMBA HIDRAULICO SONIC
436 KP-GM-23436 9022036
PUMP - POWER
STEERING
CHEVROLET SAIL
437 KP-GM-23437 9022035
PUMP - POWER
STEERING
CHEVROLET SAIL
438 KP-GM-23438 9025281
POWER STEERING PUMP
PULLEY
CHEVROLET SAIL
439 KP-GM-23439 9052823 Inlet manifold assembly CHEVROELT N300
440 KP-GM-23440 24539878 Exhaust manifold gasket CHEVROELT N300
441 KP-GM-23441 9040408
FUEL FILTER
CHEVROLET SAIL
442 KP-GM-23442 5496962 Fuel filte CHEVROELT N300
443 KP-GM-23443 9025229 OIL FILTER CHEVROLET SAIL
444 KP-GM-23444 24103565
OIL FILTER
CHEVROLET SAIL
445 KP-GM-23445 9052781 OIL FILTER CHEVROLET N300
446 KP-GM-23446
9071627 /
30304
BEARING - CRANKSHAFT
MAIN
CHEVROLET SAIL
447 KP-GM-23447
9071587  (
63/22 2RS)
BEARING - INPUT SHAFT CHEVROLET SAIL
448 KP-GM-23448
9071659  6207
2RS
BEARING - FRT
DIFFERENTIAL CHEVROLET SAIL
449 KP-GM-23449 9071621
BEARING - MAIN SHF FRT
CHEVROLET SAIL
450 KP-GM-23450 90446848 PINION
GEAR - FRT DIFFERENT PINION
451 KP-GM-23451 90446847 PINION
GEAR - FRT DIFFERENT PINION
452 KP-GM-23452 9071630 GEAR
GEAR - 1STPiñon Caja Cambio 1
Caja Chevrolet Sail 2013
453 KP-GM-23453 9071633 GEAR
Piñon Caja Cambio 2 Chevrolet
Sail 2013/
454 KP-GM-23454 9071649 GEAR
Piñon Caja Cambio 3 Central 41d
Chevrolet Sail 2013 /
455 KP-GM-23455 9071593 GEAR
Piñon Caja Cambio 4 Chevrolet
Sail 2013/
456 KP-GM-23456 9071611 Synchronizer ring
ANILLO SINCRONIZADO 3ERA 4TA
SAIL S2 1.4 SAIL S2 1.4
457 KP-GM-23457 9071648 Synchronizer ring
RING - 1ST & 2ND GR INTER
BLOCKING
458 KP-GM-23458
24103965
9071620
EJE PRIMARIO CHEVROLET SAIL
17 DIENTES (PIÑ ON 57,6 MM)
459 KP-GM-23459
9071586
24104767
SHAFT - INPUT
 CHEVROLET SAIL
460 KP-GM-23460 9071585
SHAFT - INPUT
 CHEVROLET SAIL
461 KP-GM-23461 24103726
Chevrolet sail New Sail 1.2
Output shaft
462 KP-GM-23462 9071689 SHIFT FORK
Horquilla Cambios 5 Chevrolet
Sail 2013/  FORK - 5TH SHFT
463 KP-GM-23463 9071685 SHIFT FORK
Horquilla Cambios 3 - 4 Chevrolet
Sail 2013 FORK - 3RD & 4TH SHFT
464 KP-GM-23464 9071680 SHIFT FORK
Horquilla Cambios 1 - 2 Chevrolet
Sail 2013  SHIFT FORK - 1ST &
2ND SHFT
465 KP-GM-23465 9071538 SEAL - CR/SHF RR OIL
SEAL - INPUT SHF
466 KP-GM-23466 24103722 SHIFT CONTROAL GUIDE
Caja de cambios automática para
coche Chevrolet
467 KP-GM-23467 9071717 SHIFT CONTROAL GUIDE
EJE CONTRO
468 KP-GM-23468 9070281
BRAKE BOOSTER CHEVROLET SAIL
469 KP-GM-23469 9014657
BRAKE MASTER CLY CHEVROLET SAIL
470 KP-GM-23470 9070283
BRAKE MASTER
CYLINDER
CHEVROLET SAIL
471 KP-GM-23471 24104710
CLUTCH SLAVE CYLINDER CHEVROLET SAIL
472 KP-GM-23472 24546097
Brake master cylinder
with ABS
CHEVROELT N300
473 KP-GM-23473
24534443
24512574
Brake reservoir assembly CHEVROELT N300
474 KP-GM-23474 24104708
CLUTCH MASTER
CYLINDER
CHEVROLET SAIL
475 KP-GM-23475 24100534
CLUTCH MASTER
CYLINDER
CHEVROLET SAIL
476 KP-GM-23476
9010515
9041434
BARAK WHEEEL
CYLINDER
CHEVROLET SAIL
477 KP-GM-23477
24510207 L
24510221 R
Rear brake cylinder CHEVROELT N300
478 KP-GM-23478 9023338
CLUTCH COVER CHEVROLET SAIL
479 KP-GM-23479 9004384
CLUTCH DISC CHEVROLET SAIL
480 KP-GM-23480 24527982
CLUTCH COVER CHEVROLET SAIL
481 KP-GM-23481 24527998 CLUTCH DIS
CHEVROLET SAIL
482 KP-GM-23482 24520557
Clutch disc
180mm,14 teeth
CHEVROELT N300
483 KP-GM-23483 24531364
Clutch Cover
180mm,14 teeth
CHEVROELT N300
484 KP-GM-23484 24540518
Clutch disc
188mm,18 teeth
CHEVROELT N300
485 KP-GM-23485 24540519
Clutch Cover
188mm,18 teeth
CHEVROELT N300
486 KP-GM-23486 9071623
CLUTCH RELEASE
BEARING
CHEVROLET SAIL
487 KP-GM-23487 24521039 Clutch release bearing CHEVROELT N300
488 KP-GM-23488 9071524
CLUTCH FORK CHEVROLET SAIL
489 KP-GM-23489
9071527
9071525
SHAFT - CLUTCH FORK CHEVROLET SAIL
490 KP-GM-23490 9072811
CHEVROLET SAIL REAR
SUPPORT FOR GEAR BOX
CHEVROLET SAIL
491 KP-GM-23491
9057255
9075310
ENGINE MOUNT
CHEVROLET SAIL
492 KP-GM-23492 9058722
BRACKET-TRANS MT
TRANS SI
CHEVROLET SAIL
493 KP-GM-23493 9068936
MOUNT-TRANMISSION CHEVROLET SAIL
494 KP-GM-23494 9072814
MOUNT - TRANS CHEVROLET SAIL
495 KP-GM-23495
9057213
9075311
MOUNT - ENG CHEVROLET SAIL
496 KP-GM-23496 9017392
BUSHING - FRT LWR
CONT ARM
CHEVROLET SAIL
497 KP-GM-23497 9069781
BUSHING - FRT LWR
CONT ARM
CHEVROLET SAIL
498 KP-GM-23498 9021952
MOUNT- FRT SUSP STRUT CHEVROLET SAIL
499 KP-GM-23499 9021953
BEARING - FRT SUSP
STRUT MT
CHEVROLET SAIL
500 KP-GM-23500 9025481
WASHER - FRT SUSP
STRUT
CHEVROLET SAIL
501 KP-GM-23501 9070349
MOUNT - REAR SUSP
STRUT
CHEVROLET SAIL
502 KP-GM-23502 9041759
INSULATOR-EXH MUFF
FRT HNGR
CHEVROLET SAIL
503 KP-GM-23503 24530204 Engine bracket assembly CHEVROELT N300
504 KP-GM-23504 24539460 24539460
Engine bracket L
CHEVROELT N300
505 KP-GM-23505 24510099 Engine bracket L CHEVROELT N300
506 KP-GM-23506 9076250
HOSE - FRONT BRAKE CHEVROLET SAIL
507 KP-GM-23507 9024118
HOSE - REAR BRAKE CHEVROLET SAIL
508 KP-GM-23508 9021964
NEW SAIL BARRA
ESTABLIZADORA
CHEVROLET SAIL
509 KP-GM-23509 9021967 STABILIZER LINK FRONT
CHEVROLET SAIL
510 KP-GM-23510 24568434 Front stabilizer bar link CHEVROELT N300
511 KP-GM-23511 5490983
BALL JOINT - FRT LWR
CONT ARM
CHEVROLET SAIL
512 KP-GM-23512
9005918
9063349
EXTREMO DIRECCION
EXTERIOR RH
EXTREMO DIRECCION EXTERIOR
RH (LADO DERECHO)
513 KP-GM-23513
9005917
9063350
EXTREMO DIRECCION
EXTERIOR LH CHEVROLET
SAIL  TIE ROD END LH
EXTREMO DIRECCION EXTERIOR
LH CHEVROLET SAIL  TIE ROD
END LH
514 KP-GM-23514
23868907 R
23868906 L
Steering gear ball joint
assembly
CHEVROELT N300
515 KP-GM-23515
9050603 R
24510351 L
Steering gear inner ball
joint
CHEVROELT N300
516 KP-GM-23516
24512555
24512556
Power steering gear
outer ball join
CHEVROELT N300
517 KP-GM-23517 24543445
steering gear outer ball
joint
CHEVROELT N300
518 KP-GM-23518 24512576
Power steering gear
inner ball joint
CHEVROELT N300
519 KP-GM-23519 9042063
RACK END LH / RH RACK END LH / RH
520 KP-GM-23520
9072809
9011456
MOUNT - TRANSMISSION
RR
CHEVROLET SAIL
521 KP-GM-23521 9042062
BOOT - STEERING GEAR BOOT - STEERING GEAR
522 KP-GM-23522 23868908
Steering gear dust strut
cover
CHEVROELT N300
523 KP-GM-23523 9008225
ARM - FRT LWR CONTROL
LH
CHEVROLET SAIL
524 KP-GM-23524 9008226
ARM - FRT LWR CONTROL
RH
CHEVROLET SAIL
525 KP-GM-23525 9022224
FRAME - FRONT AXLE
CROSSMEMBER
FRAME - FRONT AXLE
CROSSMEMBER
526 KP-GM-23526 93732503 CV JOINT SET - OTR
CHEVROLET SAIL
527 KP-GM-23527 93731454
BOOT KIT - CV JOINT
INNER
CHEVROLET SAIL
528 KP-GM-23528 93731453
JOINT - FRT WHL DRV SHF CHEVROLET SAIL
529 KP-GM-23529 9067633
DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY-
LH
CHEVROLET SAIL
530 KP-GM-23530 9067634
DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY.-
RH
CHEVROLET SAIL
531 KP-GM-23531 9067631
SHAFT - FRT WHL DRV -
LH
CHEVROLET SAIL
532 KP-GM-23532 9067632
SHAFT - FRT WHL DRV -
RH
CHEVROLET SAIL
533 KP-GM-23533 9076215
STEERING GEAR CHEVROLET SAIL.
534 KP-GM-23534
9062911
9013810
STEERING GEAR CHEVROLET SAIL
535 KP-GM-23535 24509397
Steering gear
Manual
CHEVROELT N300
536 KP-GM-23536
24510061
24555742
Power steering gear CHEVROELT N300
537 KP-GM-23537 9070347
ABSORBER - REAR SHOCK CHEVROLET SAIL
538 KP-GM-23538
24546807
24546808
Rear Shock absorber CHEVROELT N300
539 KP-GM-23539 9074248
ABSORBER - FRT SHOCK
LH
CHEVROLET SAIL
540 KP-GM-23540 9074249
ABSORBER - FRT SHOCK
RH
CHEVROLET SAIL
541 KP-GM-23541
24569069 L
24569070 R
Front shock absorber
assembly
CHEVROELT N300
542 KP-GM-23542 9029711
SPRING - COIL REAR CHEVROLET SAIL
543 KP-GM-23543
9069423
9069422
SPRING-FRONT COIL CHEVROLET SAIL
544 KP-GM-23544 9022217
KNUCKLE - STEERING LH CHEVROLET SAIL
545 KP-GM-23545 9022218
KNUCKLE - STEERING RH CHEVROLET SAIL
546 KP-GM-23546
24510412 R
24510409 L
Knuckle assembly
With ABS
CHEVROELT N300
547 KP-GM-23547
9056028
9056029
BRAKE DISC - FRONT CHEVROLET SAIL
548 KP-GM-23548 24510381 Front brake disc CHEVROELT N300
549 KP-GM-23549
9024113
90767018
9017751
BRAKE DRUM - REAR CHEVROLET SAIL
550 KP-GM-23550
9024112 /
90767016
BRAKE DRUM - REAR CHEVROLET SAIL
551 KP-GM-23551 24510208 Rear brake drum CHEVROELT N300
552 KP-GM-23552
9056027 /
9024103
HUB - FRT WHL CHEVROLET SAIL
553 KP-GM-23553 24510321
Front hub assembly
With ABS
CHEVROELT N300
554 KP-GM-23554 24535830
Front hub assembly
Without ABS
CHEVROELT N300
555 KP-GM-23555 95983139
BEARING - FRONT WHEEL CHEVROLET SAIL
556 KP-GM-23556 94535214
BEARING - REAR WHEEL CHEVROLET SAIL
557 KP-GM-23557 9022213
AXLE - REAR CHEVROLET SAIL
558 KP-GM-23558 9024779
SPINDLE-RR WHL RH CHEVROLET SAIL
559 KP-GM-23559 9024778
SPINDLE - RR WHL LH CHEVROLET SAIL
560 KP-GM-23560 9041435 BRAKE SHOE Juego De Balatas (zapata)
Traseras Aveo Ng 1.5 2018-2020
561 KP-GM-23561 24545659 Rear brake shoe CHEVROELT N300
562 KP-GM-23562
RH: 9075789
LH : 9075788
BRAKE CALIPER - FRONT CHEVROLET SAIL
563 KP-GM-23563 9041415
BRAKE PAD - FRONT CHEVROLET SAIL
564 KP-GM-23564 24513053 Front brake pads CHEVROELT N300
565 KP-GM-23565 9022220
CABLE - PARKING BRAKE
LH
CHEVROLET SAIL
566 KP-GM-23566 9022221
CABLE - PARKING BRAKE
RH
CHEVROLET SAIL
567 KP-GM-23567 9046445
CABLE - PARK BRK FRT CHEVROLET SAIL
568 KP-GM-23568
24102648.
24105895
24103366
CABLE -GEAR SHIFT CHEVROLET SAIL
569 KP-GM-23569
24102647
24105496
CABLE -M/TRNS SHF&
SEL LVR
CHEVROLET SAIL
570 KP-GM-23570 24105069 CLUTCH CABLE
CHEVROLET SAIL
571 KP-GM-23571 9024125 CLUTCH CABLE
CHEVROLET SAIL
572 KP-GM-23572 24553026 CLUTCH CABLE CHEVROELT N300
573 KP-GM-23573
24530838
24544514
Accelerator cable
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
574 KP-GM-23574 24529647 Selector cable CHEVROELT N300
575 KP-GM-23575 24524965 Shift cable CHEVROELT N300
576 KP-GM-23576 9025293
CONVERTER - 3WAY
CTLTC
CHEVROLET SAIL
577 KP-GM-23577 24105937
Three-way catalytic
converter for chevrolet
sail 3
CHEVROLET SAIL
578 KP-GM-23578 9022046
CAP - FUEL TANK FILLER CHEVROLET SAIL
579 KP-GM-23579
23856776
24544015
Fuel filler cap CHEVROELT N300
580 KP-GM-23580 9047398
Canister para Chevrolet
Sail 1.4L marca MAX
CHEVROLET SAIL
581 KP-GM-23581 9021999 CLEANER - AIR
CHEVROLET SAIL
582 KP-GM-23582 24541017 Air Cleaner assembly CHEVROELT N300
583 KP-GM-23583 24546511 Canister assembly CHEVROELT N300
584 KP-GM-23584 9041833 AIR FILTER
CHEVROLET SAIL
585 KP-GM-23585 24512521 CHEVROELT N300
586 KP-GM-23586 9022003
RESONATOR - AIR
CLEANER
CHEVROLET SAIL
587 KP-GM-23587 9072834
DUCT - A/CL OTLT CHEVROLET SAIL
588 KP-GM-23588 9072834 DUCT - A/CL OTLT
CHEVROLET SAIL
589 KP-GM-23589 24512546 Air Cleaner duct CHEVROELT N300
590 KP-GM-23590 9021959
PIPE - W/PMP INL CHEVROLET SAIL
591 KP-GM-23591 24103203 TENSIONER - DRV BELT
CHEVROLET SAIL
592 KP-GM-23592 24539533
Air condition
tensioner/pulley
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
593 KP-GM-23593 24539534 Alternator tensioner CHEVROELT N300
594 KP-GM-23594 24540760 Alternator tensioner CHEVROELT N300
595 KP-GM-23595 24540761 Air Condition pulley CHEVROELT N300
596 KP-GM-23596 9025553 GENERATOR
CHEVROLET SAIL
597 KP-GM-23597 9070278
GENERATOR CHEVROLET SAIL
598 KP-GM-23598 24538278
Alternator assembly
1.2L
12V 70A
CHEVROELT N300
599 KP-GM-23599 9025295 STARTER
CHEVROLET SAIL
600 KP-GM-23600 9025341 STARTER
CHEVROLET SAIL
601 KP-GM-23601 24538276 Starter CHEVROELT N300
602 KP-GM-23602 24512648 A/C compressor CHEVROELT N300
603 KP-GM-23603 24546244 Heater valve CHEVROELT N300
604 KP-GM-23604
24523889
24523785
Air Condition bracket
1.2L
Manual steering
24523785
Power steering 24523889
CHEVROELT N300
605 KP-GM-23605
24523786
24559069
Alternator bracket
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
606 KP-GM-23606 90425986
SPRING - CLUTCH PEDAL
RTN
9041190
CHEVROLET SAIL
607 KP-GM-23607 24100558
BELT - 6PK1792 CHEVROLET SAIL
608 KP-GM-23608 24100556 BELT -4PK611
CHEVROLET SAIL
609 KP-GM-23609
9051950
24537563
4PK850
Alternator belt
1.2L
CHEVROELT N300
610 KP-GM-23610 9051951
Power steering pump
belt
CHEVROELT N300
611 KP-GM-23611
9051952
24535835
4PK892
A/C Compressor belt CHEVROELT N300
612 KP-GM-23612
93382757
92089868
FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY CHEVROLET SAIL
613 KP-GM-23613 24102263 FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY
CHEVROLET SAIL
614 KP-GM-23614 9025206 CAP - OIL FILLER
CHEVROLET SAIL
615 KP-GM-23615 12621520 CAP - OIL FILLER
CHEVROLET SAIL
616 KP-GM-23616 24103894 BRACKET - P/S PUMP
CHEVROLET SAIL
617 KP-GM-23617
9025210
24104952
COVER - ENGINE FRONT CHEVROLET SAIL
618 KP-GM-23618 9028354 PULLEY - BELT IDLER
CHEVROLET SAIL
619 KP-GM-23619 9025287 TENSIONER - DRV BELT
CHEVROLET SAIL
620 KP-GM-23620
LH: 9031152
RH: 9031154
REGULATOR - FRT S/D
WDO
CHEVROLET SAIL
621 KP-GM-23621 9048313
REGULATOR - WIDOW
LIFTER
CHEVROLET SAIL
622 KP-GM-23622
9065214
9065215
Front Window Lifter
Regulator Assembly  For
Chevrolet Sail 2010
Front Window Lifter Regulator
Assembly  For Chevrolet Sail 2010
623 KP-GM-23623
24534905 L
24563564 L
24534907 R
24563566 R
Front window regulator
Electric
CHEVROELT N300
624 KP-GM-23624
FR 9006758
9006798
625 KP-GM-23625
FL 9006757
9006797
626 KP-GM-23626
24511398
24511399
front door outer handle CHEVROELT N300
627 KP-GM-23627
24525153 L
24525155 R
Front door inner handle CHEVROELT N300
628 KP-GM-23628
24510931
24538429
24551926
CHEVROELT N300
629 KP-GM-23629
24543813 L
24543814 R
Center door outer handle CHEVROELT N300
630 KP-GM-23630 9034384 Tailgate outer handle CHEVROELT N300
  Auto door handle outside For
CHEVROLET SAIL 2010 FST-CE-
1068
  Auto door handle
outside For CHEVROLET
SAIL 2010 FST-CE-1068
631 KP-GM-23631 24540164 Hood upper lock CHEVROELT N300
632 KP-GM-23632 24555113 Tailgate lock CHEVROELT N300
633 KP-GM-23633
24558630 L
24558631 R
Center door lock
assembly
with electric motor
CHEVROELT N300
634 KP-GM-23634 RH: 9017564 DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR
635 KP-GM-23635  LH: 9017563 DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR
636 KP-GM-23636 RH: 9017543. DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR
637 KP-GM-23637 LH: 9017542 DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR
638 KP-GM-23638
24561098 L
24561099 R
Center door upper
guide pulley
CHEVROELT N300
639 KP-GM-23639
24567503
24567504
Center door lower guide
pulley
CHEVROELT N300
640 KP-GM-23640
24510530 L
24510534 R
Hood Hinge CHEVROELT N300
641 KP-GM-23641
24510513
23864619
24546625
24535709
CHEVROELT N300
Door Lock Actuator for Buick Sail
(09-UP) Chevrolet Sail(09-UP)
OEM 9017542 9017543  - FRT S/D
Door Lock Actuator for Buick Sail
(09-UP) Chevrolet Sail(09-UP)
LOCK - RR S/D
642 KP-GM-23642
24510514
23864620
24546626
24535710
TAILGATE TRUNK GAS
SPRING
CHEVROELT N300
643 KP-GM-23643 9062432 WIPER MOTOR CHEVROLET SAIL
644 KP-GM-23644
24544014
23856275
Front wiper motor CHEVROELT N300
645 KP-GM-23645 24532977
Windscreen wiper
mechanism
CHEVROELT N300
646 KP-GM-23646 24564963
Windscreen wash
container
CHEVROELT N300
647 KP-GM-23647 9062374 MODULE - WIPER SYS CHEVROLET SAIL
648 KP-GM-23648 24516995
Transmission odometer
gear
CHEVROELT N300
649 KP-GM-23649 9071323
WIPER BLADE - REAR
CHEVROLET SAIL
650 KP-GM-23650
9028854
9028855
WIPER BLADE - FRONT CHEVROLET SAIL
651 KP-GM-23651
LH: 9028852
RH: 9028853
WIPER ARM - FRONT
CHEVROLET SAIL
652 KP-GM-23652
9067038
9011870
CHEVROLET SAIL  HEAD
LAMP CHEVROLET SAIL
653 KP-GM-23653
9016630
9028449
CHEVROLET SAIL  HEAD
LAMP RH CHEVROLET SAIL
654 KP-GM-23654
9016629
9028448
HEAD LAMP  LH.
CHEVROLET SAIL
655 KP-GM-23655
24556390 R
24556389 L
Headlamp CHEVROELT N300
656 KP-GM-23656
24512644 R
24512645 L
Frot fog lamp CHEVROELT N300
657 KP-GM-23657
24560037 L
24560039 R
Tail light
Rear lamp 24509908
24509907
CHEVROELT N300
658 KP-GM-23658 9020268
CHEVROLET SAIL TAIL
LAMP RH CHEVROLET SAIL
659 KP-GM-23659
9020267
9032635
CHEVROLET SAIL TAIL
LAMP LH CHEVROLET SAIL
660 KP-GM-23660
9016632.
90765124
FARO TRASERO
IZQUIERDO CHEVROLET
SAIL (ROJO Y AMARILLO).
RH:
CHEVROLET SAIL
661 KP-GM-23661
9016631
9032634
FARO TRASERO
IZQUIERDO CHEVROLET
SAIL (ROJO Y AMARILLO)
LH
CHEVROLET SAIL
662 KP-GM-23662
RH: 9070733
LH: 9070732
LAMP - FRT SIGNAL
CHEVROLET SAIL
663 KP-GM-23663
9057586
9070450
CHEVROLET SAIL FOG
LAMP -RH CHEVROLET SAIL
664 KP-GM-23664
9057585
9070449
CHEVROLET SAIL FOG
LAMP -LH: CHEVROLET SAIL
665 KP-GM-23665 9028451
COVER - FRT FOG LAMP
CHEVROLET SAIL
666 KP-GM-23666
RH: 9074934
LH: 9074933
FRONT FENDER CHEVROLET SAIL
667 KP-GM-23667
RH: 9029109
9005619
LH: 9029108
9005618
CHEVROLET SAIL REAR
DOOR CHEVROLET SAIL
668 KP-GM-23668
RH: 9028816
900560.
LH: 9028815
9005604
CHEVROLET SAIL FRONT
DOOR CHEVROLET SAIL
669 KP-GM-23669
LH: 9074935
RH: 9074936
HINGE
CHEVROLET SAIL
670 KP-GM-23670
9030175 /
9068973.
96627968
WASHER PUMP
CHEVROLET SAIL
671 KP-GM-23671
24509434 L
24509435 R
CHEVROELT N300
672 KP-GM-23672 24542613 Chevrolet badge CHEVROELT N300
673 KP-GM-23673 24542678
EMBLEM - FRT BPR
FASCIA CHEVROELT N300
674 KP-GM-23674 9022495
EMBLEM - FRT BPR
FASCIA CHEVROLET SAIL
675 KP-GM-23675 9028450
GRILLE - FRT
CHEVROLET SAIL
676 KP-GM-23676
9048860 /
9058933
GRILLE - FRT UPR
CHEVROLET SAIL
677 KP-GM-23677
24509429
23876946
Front bumper CHEVROELT N300
678 KP-GM-23678
9031302
9066407
9063025
FRONT BUMPER
CHEVROLET SAIL
679 KP-GM-23679
9033581
9063026
REAR BUMPER CHEVROLET SAIL
680 KP-GM-23680
9069489 /
9063027
REAR BUMPER
CHEVROLET SAIL
681 KP-GM-23681
LH: 9020207
RH: 9020208
GUARD - REAR BUMPER CHEVROLET SAIL
682 KP-GM-23682 SM0034 Mud guard CHEVROELT N300
683 KP-GM-23683 9070279 HORN CHEVROLET SAIL